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ALIAS

D. K. Tracker
h0O0t Hamilton
Three Gun Cole
Triple Threat
Short Term Emory
Drover Dan
Cayusé Jack
Johnny Rebel
ROVEF

Headstone

Sauk Valley Stubby
Ya Big Tree

Dirty Bart

Justice D Spencer
Juste’ Badshot
Mike E the Blaster
Joe Quick '
D'og'Bite

Sauk Trail Mike
Ray'l Gun

Mad Max

Pine Creek Jack

Woody Tinker
Tommy Two Fingers
Unknown Shootist
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Slim Bisley
Diamond Jim
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Hidden Valley Cowboys

Stage 4
Time
18.36
19.93
18.76
18.93
17.80
23.54
33.38
23.83
27.69
26.87

2748

28.04
26.86
31.79
25.76
30.26
27.43
31.59
52.36
30.84
29.59
31.86
28.72
34.39
42.17
5273
4379
3767
46.29
4124
39.34
61.84
51.32
69.33
51.38
38.98
56.03
62.99
66.42
50.29
53.22
4449

April 23, 2017
Match Final Overall Results Main Match
5:03:31 PM
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Time Time Time
18.06 23.82 20.32
20.78 21.26 19.23
16.38 30.92 16.86
19.29 22.18 23.39
22.85 21.63 22.71
23.35 26.17 33.45
29.81 2269 25.56
3485 26.20 23.72
34.07 29.72 26.72
30.65 32.71 30.03
29.92 30.56 31.81
32.33 36.93 28.42
36.98 28.02 30.41
32.02 37.23 28.72
39.74 28.93 31.56
32.70 31.69 30.66
4120 47 91 26.49
34.80 32.76 36.87
28.26 32.06 33.83
44.01 36.56 33.42
32.71 36.19 44 52
42.79 3462 35.34
31.78 44 81 43.77
45.25 33.96 37.89
37.48 41.92 41.63
36.69 37.47 43.48
41.56 43.83 38.70
4897 35.84 47.33
44.13 39.76 46.43
50.51 51.06 48.92
48.35 54.77 60.53
4571 48.43 55.25
50.78 54.82 51.37
48.25 44.02 55.13
65.99 45.29 70.80
150.00 30.31 33.39
54.92 73.74 56.15
56.88 65.15 61.38
59.27 78.74 56.36
73.57 66.64 51.79
58.74 150.00 44.09
150.00 41.99 75.19

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
18.69
19.51
20.06
20.72
22.00
22.48
21.56
2591
24.95
26.87
27.90
22.38
2592
26.60
30.62
31.80
24.25
32.83
26.81
31.66
34.55
36.63
3593
36.20
37.71
32.74
37.79
38.60
41.21
35.44
30.09
4410
55.12
52.65
45.40
28.63
58.60
60.99
73.30
94.59
40.32
47 .65

4/23/2017

Final
Time

99.25
100.71
102.98
104 .51
106.99
128.99
133.00
134.51
143.15
147.13
147 67
148.10
148.19
156.36
156.61
157.11
167.28
168.85
173.32
176.49
177.56
181.24
185.01
187.69
200.91
203.11
205.67
208.41
217.82
22717
233.08
255.33
263.41
269.38
278.86
281.31
299.44
307.39
334.09
336.88
346.37
359.32



Sunday, April 23, 2017

Hidden Valley Cowboys
April 23, 2017
Clean and Smooth Main Match

1:13:49 PM Shoot date:

D. K. Tracker
Deadwood Doc
Diamond Jim
Dirty Bart

h00t Hamilton
Headstone

Ka Adik Krista
Mike E the Blaster
Rover

Sauk Valley Stubby
Triple Threat
Unknown Shootist

Total clean shooters: 12

4/23/2017



Hidden Valley Cowboys
April 23, 2017
Final Results by Category Main Match

Sunday, April 23, 2017 5:11:04 PM 4/23/2017 Page 1 0of 2
Category Stage1 Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stageb Totals
Standing  ALIAS Match Final ~ Time  Time Time Time Time Time

Category: Cowboy

1 Short Term Emory 5 22.85 21.63 221 17.80 22.00 106.99

2 Mad Max 21 3271 36.19 44 .52 29.59 34.55 177.56

Category: Cowboy Gun Fighter

1 Cayuse Jack T 29.81 2269  25.56 33.38 21.56 133.00
Category: Forty Niners

1 Johnny Rebel 8 34.85 2620 2372 23.83 25.91 134.51

2 YaBigTree 12 32.33 36.93 2842 28.04 2238 148.10

3 Dirty Bart 13 36.98 28.02 3041 26.86 25.92 148.19
Category: Forty Niners Gun Fighter

1 Justice D Spencer 14 32.02 37.23 2872 31.79 26.60 156.36
2 Spoon River Sam 36 150.00 201415333309 38.98 28.63 281.31
Category: Seniors

1 Juste' Badshot 15 39.74 28.93 3156 25.76 30.62 156.61

2 Unknown Shootist 25 37.48 4192 4163 4217 37.71 200.91

3 Diamond Jim 33 50.78 5482  51.37 51.32 55.12 263.41

- 4 Gus Grizzle 34 48.25 4402 5513 69.33 52.65 269.38

Category: Seniors Duelist

1 Drover Dan 6 2335 2617 3345 23 54 2248 128.99
2 Joe Quick 17 41.20 4791 2649 27.43 24.25 167.28
3 Deadwood Doc 27 41.56 4383 3870 4379 37.79 20567
4 SlimBisley 32 4571 4843 5525 61.84 44.10 255.33
Category: Seniors Frontier Cartridge

1 J.C. Smoke 31 48.35 5477  60.53 39.34 30.09 233.08
Category: Silver Seniors

1 Triple Threat 4 19.29 2218 2339 18.93 20.72 104.51
2 Mike E the Blaster 16 32.70 3169 3066 30.26 31.80 157.11
3 Woo.dyTinker 23 31.78 4481 4377 28.72 35.93 186.01
4 Jake Spotted Horse 26 36.69 37.47 4348 5273 3274 203.11
Category: Silver Seniors Duelist

1 Sauk Trail Mike 19 28.26 3206  33.83 52.36 26.81 173.32
2 Blackthorne Billy ; 42 150.00 4199 7519 44.49 47.65 359.32
Category: Elder Statesmen

1 Rover 9 34.07 2072 26.72 27.69 24.95 143.15
2 Sauk Valley Stubby 11 29.92 30.56  31.81 27.48 27.90 147.67
3 Dog Bite 18 34.80 3276 3687 31.59 32.83 168.85
4 Teton 28 48.97 3584 4733 37.67 38.60 208 41
5 Ashley Kid 30 50.51 51.06  48.92 41.24 35.44 227.17

Category: Elder Statesmen Gun Fighter
1 Howdy Pardner 40 7357 66.64 51.79 50.29 94.59 336.88

Page 1



Hidden Valley Cowboys
April 23, 2017
Final Results by Category Main Match

Sunday, April 23, 2017 5:11:04 PM 4/23/2017 Page 2 of 2
Category Stage 1 Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5 Totals
Standing  ALIAS Match Final ~ Time  Time Time Time Time Time
Category: Ladies Forty Niners
1 Shotgun Sully 37 54.92 73.74  56.15 56.03 58.60 299.44
- 2 Crazy Sue ; 39 59.27 78.74  56.36 66.42 73.30 334.09
Category: Ladies Silver Seniors
1 Ms. Blazin 35 65.99 4529  70.80 51.38 45.40 278.86
2 Naughty Nellie _ 38 56.88 6515  61.38 62.99 60.99 307.39
Category: Ladies Wrangler
1 Ray'lGun 20 44.01 36.56  33.42 30.84 31.66 176.49
2 Ka Adik Krista 29 44.13 39.76 4643 46.29 41,21 217.82
Category?: Wrangler '
1 Three Gun Cole 3 16.38 3092 16.86 18.76 20.06 102.98
2 Headstone 10 30.65 3271 30.03 26.87 26.87 147.13
3 Tommy Two Fingers 24 45.25 33.96  37.89 34.39 36.20 187.69
Category: Classic Cowboy
1 Pine Creek Jack 22 4279 3462 3534 31.86 36.63 181.24
Category: Classic Cowgirl
1 Kow Pattie Karla 41 58.74  150.00  44.09 53.22 40.32 346.37
Category: "B™ Western
1 D. K. Tracker 1 18.06 2382 20.32 18.36 18.69 99.25
Category: Cattle Baron
1 hOOt Hamilton 2 20.78 2126  19.23 19.93 19.51 100.71

Page 2
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Hidden Valley Cowboys
April 23, 2017

Side Match Results First Time

Long Range Single Shot Rifle Cowboys First Time

Mike E the Blaster

Long Range Rifle Lever Rifle Caliber Cowboys First Time

Mike E the Blaster

Long Range Rifle Lever Pistol Caliber Cowboys First Time

Mike E the Blaster

Speed Rifle Cowgirls First Time

Ray'l Gun
Ka Adik Krista

Speed Rifle Cowboys First Time

Triple Threat
Woody Tinker

D. K. Tracker
Juste' Badshot
Drover Dan

Johnny Rebel

Ya Big Tree
Tommy Two Fingers
Rover

Dog Bite

Dirty Bart

Justice D Spencer
Ashley Kid

Mad Max

J. C. Smoke

Spoon River Sam
h00t Hamilton
Headstone

Jake Spotted Horse
Howdy Pardner

Match Date: 4/23/2017
Hits Misses Time
5 0 0.00
Hits Misses Time
3 0 0.00
Hits Misses Time
4 0 0.00
Hits Misses Time
10 0 5.92
10 0 12.29
Hits Misses Time
10 0 3.57
10 0 4.41
10 0 443
10 0 5.06
10 0 511
10 0 5.23
10 0 5.93
10 0 6.55
10 0 6.81
10 0 6.90
10 0 6.93
10 0 6.98
10 0 7.45
10 0 7.99
10 0 8.79
10 0 13.13
9 1 9.78
9 1 12.76
9 1 12.82
8 2 17.38



Hidden Valley Cowboys
April 23, 2017

Side Match Results First Time
Match Date: 4/23/2017

Place Speed Shotgun Cowboys First Time Hits Misses Time
1 Three Gun Cole 8 0 9.57
2  h0Ot Hamilton 8 0 12.27
3  Drover Dan 8 0 12.47
4  Joe Quick 8 0 13.22
5  Dirty Bart 8 0 13.25
6  Johnny Rebel 8 0 13.30
7 YaBig Tree 8 0 13.69
8 Headstone 8 0 14.03
9 Rover 8 0 14.21
10 D. K. Tracker 8 0 14.91
11 Woody Tinker 8 0 15.30
12  Spoon River Sam 8 0 16,32
13 Juste' Badshot 8 0 17.02
14 Dog Bite 8 0 18.02
15 J. C. Smoke 8 0 19.37
16  Howdy Pardner 8 0 20.23
17  Ashley Kid 8 0 26.45
18  Tommy Two Fingers 8 0 38.30
19  Triple Threat 7 1 15.09
20 Short Term Emory 7 1 15.71
Place Long Range Optical Rifle Caliber Cowboys First Time Hits Misses Time

1

Mike E the Blaster 2 0 13.62



Hidden Valley Cowboys
April 23, 2017

Side Match Results First Time

Match Date: 4/23/2017
Place Speed Pistol Cowgirls First Time Hits Misses Time

1 Ray'l Gun 10 0 5.92

2  Ka Adik Krista 9 1 15.79
Place Speed Pistol Cowboys First Time Hits Misses Time

1 Justice D Spencer 10 0 0.00

2 D. K. Tracker 10 0 5.41

3  Johnny Rebel 10 0 6.02

4 Rover 10 0 6.29

5 Headstone 10 0 6.81

6  Drover Dan 10 0 7.08

7  Woody Tinker 10 0 712

8  Jake Spotted Horse 10 0 9.39

9  Tommy Two Fingers 10 0 9.52

10  Dog Bite 10 0 10.83

11 Ashley Kid 10 0 11.37

12 h0Ot Hamilton 9 1 10.25

13  Spoon River Sam 9 1 14.11

14  Howdy Pardner 9 1 1565

15 YaBig Tree 8 2 17.39

16  Juste' Badshot 8 2 17.88

17  Dirty Bart 8 2 18.06

18 J. C. Smoke 8 23.46

19  Triple Threat 6 2587
Place Speed Shotgun Cowgirls First Time Hits Misses Time

Ka Adik Krista

8

0

22.09



April 23, 2017

Hidden Valley Cowboys

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, April 23, 2017 5:11:56 PM 4/23/2017
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Allas  Category/Finish i Time Time Time Time Final
"B" Western 1 18.06 23.82 20.32 18.36 18.69 99.25
1 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
D. K. Tracker Penalties: 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
18.06 23.82 20.32 18.36 18.69 99.25
Catfle Baron 1 20.78 21.26 19.23 19.93 19.51 100.71
2 Misses: 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 g= 0 0
h00t Hamilton Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
20.78 21.26 19.23 19.93 19.51 100.71
Wrangler 1  16.38 3092  16.86 18.76 15.06 97.98
3 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1 5 5
Three Gun Cole Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
16.38 30.92 16.86 18.76 20.06 102.98
Silver Seniors 1 19.29 22.18 2339 18.93 $20.72 104.51
4 Misses: 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Triple Threat Penalties: 0= 0 0 =0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
19.29 22.18 23.39 18.93 20.72 104.51
 Cowboy 1 17.85 2163 22.71 17.80 17.00 ' 96.99
5 Misses: 1 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 5 10
Short Term Emory Penalties: 0= 0 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
22.85 21.63 2271 17.80 22.00 106.99
Seniors Duelist 1 23.35 26.17 23.45 23.54 22.48 118.99
6 Misses: 0= 0 0 0 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Drover Dan Penalties: 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
MSafety: 0= 0 0= 0 - 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
23.35 26.17 33.45 23.54 22.48 128.99
Cowboy Gun Fighter 1 24.81 22.69 25.56 2838 21.56 123.00
7 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1 5 0= 0 10
Cayuse Jack Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
29.81 22.69 25.56 33.38 21.56 133.00
Forty Niners 1  29.85 26.20 23.72 23.83 25.91 12951
8 Misses: 1 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Johnny Rebel Penalties: = 0 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0
MSafety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
34.85 26.20 23.72 23.83 25.91 134.51
Elder Statesmen 1 34.07 29.72 26.72 27.69 24.95 143.15
9 Misses: 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Rover Penaltics: = 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
34.07 29.72 26.72 27.69 24 .95 143.15

Page 1 of 5



Hidden Valley Cowboys
April 23, 2017
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, April 23, 2017 5:11:56 PM . 4/23/2017  Page2of5
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Alias  Category/Finish  Time Time Time Time Time Final
Wrangler 2 30.65 32.71 30.03 26.87 26.87 14713
10 Misses: 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Headstone Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.65 32.71 30.03 26.87 26.87 147.13
Eider Statesmen 2  29.92 30.56 31.81 27.48 27.90 14767
11 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 o= 0 0
Sauk Valley Stubby Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
MSafety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
29.92 30.56 31.81 27.48 27.90 147.67
Forty Niners 2 27.33 31.93 28.42 23.04 22.38 133.10
12 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 15
Ya Big Tree Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: -0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
32.33 36.03 28.42 28.04 22.38 148.10
Forty Niners 3 36.98 28.02 30.41 26.86 25.92 148.19
13 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Dirty Bart Penalties: 0 0 =0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
MSafety: 0= 0 0= 0 =0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.98 28.02 30.41 26.86 25.92 148.19
Forty Niners Gun Fighter 1 32.02 32.23 28.72 26.79 26.60 146.36
14 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 = 0 1= 5 0= 0 10
Justice D Spencer Penalties: = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
32.02 37.23 28.72 31.79 26.60 156.36
Seniors 1 39.74 28.93 26.56 25.76 30.62 151.61
15 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
Juste' Badshot Penalties: = i 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
39.74 28.93 31.56 25.76 30.62 156.51
Silver Seniors 2 3270 3169 3066 30.26 31.80 157.11
16 Misses: 0= 0 0 0 = 0 0 0 0= 0 0
Mike E the Blaster Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: =0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 =0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
32.70 31.69 30.66 30.26 31.80 157.11
Seniors Duelist 2 31.20 47.91 2649 2743 24.25 157.28
17 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0 0 10
Joe Quick Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
41.20 47.91 26.49 27.43 24.25 167.28
Elder Statesmen 3 29.80 3276 3187 3159 32.83 158.85
18 Misses: 1= 5§ 0= 0 1= 5§ 0= 0 0= 0 10
Dog Bite Penalties: 0= 0 = 0= 0 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 19 = 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
34.80 32.76 36.87 31.59 32.83 168.85




Hidden Valley Cowboys
April 23, 2017

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, April 23, 2017 5:11:57 PM 4/23/2017 Page 3 of 5
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finai Alias  Category/Finish  Tjme Time Time Time Time Final
Silver Seniors Duelist 1 28.26 32.06 33.83 37.36 26.81 158.32
19 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= ' & 0= 0 b
Sauk Trail Mike Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
28.26 32.06 33.83 52.36 26.81 173.32
Ladies Wrangler 1 29.01 31.56 28.42 25.84 26.66 141.49
20 Misses: 3= 15 1= 5 1 5 = 5 1= 5 35
Ray'l Gun Penalties: = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
44.01 36.56 33.42 30.84 31.66 176.49
Cowboy 2 3271 36.19 34.52 2959 29.55 16256
21 Misses: = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 1 ] B
Mad Max Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 = 0 10
MSafety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
32.71 36.19 44 52 29.59 34.55 177.56
Classic Cowboy 1 37.79 34.62 35.34 31.86 36.63 176.24
22 Misses: = 5 0 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 5
Pine Creek Jack Penalties: = 0 0 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 =0 -0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
42.79 34.62 35.34 31.86 36.63 181.24
Silvér Seniors 3 26.78 29.81 28.77 28.72 35.93 150.01
23 Misses: = 5 3= 15 3= 15 0= 0 0= 0 35
Woody Tinker Penalties: = 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
MSafety: 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
31.78 44 81 43.77 28.72 35.93 185.01
Wrangler 3 40.25 33.96 37.89 34.39 36.20 182.69
24 Misses: 1= 5 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Tommy Two Fingers Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
MSafety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
4525 33.96 37.89 34.39 36.20 187.69
Seniors 2 37.48 41.92 4163 4217 3771 200.91
25 Misses: o= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0
Unknown Shoatist Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety:. 0= 0 = 0 =0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
37.48 41.92 41.63 4217 37.71 200.91
Silver Seniors 4 36.69 37.47 38.48 4773 3274 193.11
26 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 i 5 1= 5 = 0 10
Jake Spotted Horse Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.69 37.47 43.48 52.73 32.74 203.11
Seniors Duelist 3 41.56 43.83 38.70 4379 37.79 205.67
27 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Deadwood Doc Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
41.56 43.83 38.70 43.79 37.79 205.67




Hidden Valley Cowboys
April 23, 2017
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, April 23, 2017 5:11:57 PM 4/23/2017 Page 4 of 5
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Allas  Category/Finish e Time Time Time Time Final
Elder Statesmen 4 38.97 35.84 42.33 37.67 38.60 193.41
28 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
Teton Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
48.97 35.84 47.33 37.67 38.60 208.41
Ladies Wrangler 2 4413 39.76 46.43 46.29 41.21 217.82
29 Misses: 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Ka Adik Krista Penalties: = 0 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
4413 39.76 46.43 46.29 41.21 217.82
Elder Statesmen 5 40.51 41.06 38.92 36.24 35.44 192.17
30 Misses: =10 2= 10 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 35
Ashley Kid Penalties: = 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
50.51 51.06 48.92 41.24 35.44 22717
Seniors Frontier Cartridge 1 43.35 39.77 50.53 3934 30.09 203.08
31 Misses: 1= 5 3= 15 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 30
J. C. Smoke Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
48.35 5477 60.53 39.34 30.09 233.08
Seniors Duelist 4  40.71 48.43 55.25 46.84 44.10 235.33
32 Misses: = 5 0= 0 0= 0 = 5 0= 0 10
Slim Bisley Penalties: = 0 0= 0 = 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
4571 48.43 55.25 61.84 4410 255.33
Seniors 3 50.78 54.82 51.37 51.32 55.12 263.41
33 Misses: 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Diamond Jim Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
50.78 54.82 51.37 51.32 5592 263.41
Seniors 4 48.25 44.02 4513 69.33 47.65 254.38
34 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 1= 5 5
Gus Grizzle Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 = 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
48.25 44.02 5513 69.33 52.65 269.38
Ladies Silver Seniors 1 65.99 45.29 60.80 51.38 45.40 268.86
35 Misses: = 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Ms. Blazin Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 1= 10 0 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
65.99 4529 70.80 51.38 45.40 278.86
Forty Niners Gun Fighter 2 150.00 30.31 33.39 28.98 28.63 271.31
36 Misses: 0= 0 = D 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 10
Spoon River Sam Penalties: 0= 0 =0 =0 =0 = 0 0
MSafety: 0= 0 =0 0= 0 =0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
150.00 30.31 33.39 38.98 28.63

281.31
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Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Alias  Category/Finish g Time Time Time Time el
Ladies Forty Niners 1 54.92 68.74 56.15 56.03 58.60 294 .44
37 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Shotgun Sully Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
MSafety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
54.92 73.74 56.15 56.03 58.60 299.44
Ladies Silver Seniors 2 51.88 60.15 56.38 57.99 60.99 287.39
38 Misses: = & 1= 5 1 & 1= 5 0= 0 20
Naughty Nellie Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= o0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
56.88 65.15 61.38 62.99 60.99 307.39
Ladies Forty Niners 2 54.27 68.74 56.36 61.42 7330 314.09
39 Misses: 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 20
Crazy Sue Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
59.27 78.74 56.36 66.42 73.30 334.09
Elder Statesmen Gun Fighter 1 68.57 61.64 51.79 50.29 64.59 296.88
40 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 20
Howdy Pardner Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
73.57 66.64 51.79 50.29 94.59 336.88
Classic Cowgin 1  58.74 150.00 44.09 4822 3532 33637
41 Misses: 0 0 0 0 0= 0 = 5 1= 5 10
Kow Pattie Karla Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
MSafety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
58.74 150.00 44 .09 53.22 40.32 346.37
Silver Seniors Duelist 2 150.00 41.99 45.19 4449 4765 320.32
42 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Blackthorne Billy Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 Q= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
150.00 41.99 75.19 44.49 47.65 359.32
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 20 16 7 13 8
Penalties: 1 0 4 2 1
M Safety: 0 0 1 0
Average Stage Time: 42.06 39.84 36.16 35.49 34.33



